

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 81706386

---

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 593,05 RON - 593,05 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA MONTAJ\_17x0.8 FI6 10M DAB 01-672 01-672 Buc 1 17,57 17,57 3,34 BEC LED E27 4000K 27W 2900 lm FI100 LD-ALF100-27W Buc 10 33,99 339,90 64,58 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 685.004 Buc 11 6,68 73,48 13,96 DOZA PT 80x80x40 IP55 SCAME 680.003 680.003 Buc 10 4,45 44,50 8,46 DULIE E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 EL0002110 Buc 10 1,49 14,90 2,83 PIULITA M6 ML 65 0,04 2,60 0,49 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA Buc 130 0,70 91,00 17,29 SURUB M6x20 S-M6x20 Buc 65 0,14 9,10 1,73

---